
 GurukulBaba’s

Above & Beyond Regular Classroom Coaching
(For Working Professionals and Student) 



What is 
Baba’s Gurukul ??

Gurukul is an effort to revive 
the Age Old Tradition of Guru - Shishya 

Parampara for UPSC/IAS Preparation.

Let's Usher into a New Era with Old Values!
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GURUKUL FOUNDATION- FRESHER

A Close group of quality aspirants  

Under Mentors Guidance    

NCERT Classes 

Regular Classes 

Prelims and Mains Coverage – Paper 1, 2, 3, 4-Ethics and Essay 

Prelims and Mains Tests with Evaluation 

Current Affairs Classes and Discussions  

Topical Discussion and Sessions with Mentors    



Program Overview

Micro Schedule for Whole Year

1000’s of Prelims MCQ Practice (on Daily basis)

200+ Daily Mains Question Practice

72 Prelims Tests

55 Mains Tests

1 Program - 100% Satisfaction



 

DAYS DATE SUBJECT SUBTOPIC 

Mon 28-Nov POLITY- Strategy + Orientation POLITY- Strategy & Orientation Class 

Mon 28-Nov Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Basics of Polity, Historical Development & Salient Features  

Tue 29-Nov Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Preamble, Citizenship, Union and its Territory 

Wed 30-Nov Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Fundamental Rights –I 

Thu 1-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Fundamental Rights- II 

Fri 2-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Fundamental Rights- III 

Sat 3-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) DPSP & Fundamental Duties- I 

Sun 4-Dec HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 5-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) DPSP & Fundamental Duties – II 

Tue 6-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Basic Structure + Amendments 

Wed 7-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Emergency Provisions 

Thu 8-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Indian Judiciary-SC+HC 

Fri 9-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Union Executive 

Sat 10-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Parliament (Union + State Legislature) –I 

Sun 11-Dec HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 12-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Parliament (Union + State Legislature)- II 

Tue 13-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Parliament (Union + State Legislature)- III 

Wed 14-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Parliament (Union + State Legislature), State Executive & Legislature 

Thu 15-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Parliament (Union + State Legislature), State Executive & Legislature 



Fri 16-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Center-State Relations & Inter State Relations 

Sat 17-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Center-State Relations & Inter State Relations 

Sun 18-Dec HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 19-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Panchayat Raj and Urban Local bodies 

Tue 20-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Panchayat Raj and Urban Local bodies 

Wed 21-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) 
Union Territory – Special Status, Scheduled and Tribal Areas, Constitutional and Non-

Constitutional Bodies-I 

Thu 22-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Constitutional and Non-Constitutional Bodies-II 

Fri 23-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Regulatory, Quasi-Judicial Bodies, Developmental Process- Pressure Groups, NGO’s etc. 

Sat 24-Dec Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Representation of People’s Act, Election Process and Reforms etc. 

Sun 25-Dec HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 26-Dec Governance + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) 

Government Policies and Interventions for Development in various sectors and Issues 
arising out of their Design and Implementation. 

Development Processes and the Development Industry  

Tue 27-Dec Governance + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) 

Welfare Schemes for Vulnerable Sections of the population by the Centre and States and 
the Performance of these Schemes; Mechanisms, Laws, Institutions and Bodies constituted 

for the Protection and Betterment of these Vulnerable Sections 

Wed 28-Dec Governance + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) 
Issues Relating to Development and Management of Social Sector/Services relating to 

Health, Education, Human Resources. 

Thu 29-Dec HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Fri 30-Dec HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Sat 31-Dec HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Sun 1-Jan HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 2-Jan Governance + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) Issues relating to Poverty and Hunger, Role of Civil Services in a Democracy 

Tue 3-Jan Governance + Micro Test (Prelims and Mains) 

Important Aspects of Governance, Transparency and Accountability, E-governance- 
applications, models, successes, limitations, and potential; Citizens Charters, Transparency 

& Accountability and institutional and other measures 

Wed 4-Jan Essay 3 Essay Class (Philosphical) 

Thu 5-Jan Essay 4 Essay Class (Theme Based) 

 

 



IASbaba material is for the individual only. In case a student is found involved in 

any violation of copyrights of IASbaba material, the admission to the course will 

be cancelled.

Fee once paid is non-refundable and non-transferable in all circumstances.

IASbaba reserves all rights related to admission.

IASbaba reserves all rights to make any changes in Course, if need so arise. 

Question paper, approach - answer - analysis of mock test papers, monthly 

current affairs will NOT be dispatched.

All material will be provided in PDF format only and will not be dispatched.



For more details, Contact us

/IASbabaOfficialAccount /iasbaba

www.iasbaba.com support@iasbaba.com 91691 91888

Bengaluru Admission Centre: #38, 3rd Cross Rd, 60feet Main Road, Chandra Layout, 
Bengaluru-560040, Landmark: Opp BBMP Office / Cult Fit 

DELHI Centre: Plot 22-B, 3rd floor, Pusa Road, Bada Bazar Marg, Rajinder Nagar, 
New Delhi- 110060 Landmark: Domino's building

LUCKNOW CENTRE: IASbaba, B-1/66, Sector J, Aliganj, Lucknow, – 226024 
Landmark: Near Mr Brown/Opp to Sahu Studio.


